 “Serving You With Locations Throughout The Nation”
Glasfloss has a policy of uninterrupted research, development and product improvement and reserves the right to change design and specifications without notice.
glasfloss.com   ·   (214) 741-7056 PRODUCT BULLETIN 9ZPAK   ·   SECTION 9   ·   8/1/25
Features
Specifications
The Glasfloss® Z-Pak® Series frame shall be a rigid con-
struction of 26 gauge galvanized steel.  A heavy gauge, gal-
vanized steel header is optional for the Z-Pak® Series.  The

Glasfloss has a policy of uninterrupted research, development and product improvement and reserves the right to change design and specifications without notice.
glasfloss.com   ·   (214) 741-7056
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
PREFIX MEDIA FILTER SIZE EFFICIENCY FRAME STYLE GASKET LOCATION
| | | | | |
ZP S=Synthetic
K=Fiberglass
Numerical Filter
Size
i.e. 242412
45=40-45% MERV 9
65=60-65% MERV 11
85=80-85% MERV 13
95=90-95% MERV 14/15
B = Box
H=Header
DH=Double Header
O = No Gasket
BOX STYLE
A=Air Exit
B=Air Entry
C=Air Entry/Exit
D=Side Load
SINGLE HEADER
E=Air Entry/Exit
F=Air Entry
H=Air Exit
J=Side Load
DOUBLE HEADER
K=Air Entry/Exit
M=Air Entry
P=Air Exit
Q=Side Load
Example: Synthetic, 24 x 24 x 12, 95%, box frame, gasket on air exit
PART NUMBER = “ZPS24241295BA”
Glasfloss® Z-Pak® Series incorporates media
that is color-coded to identify efficiency: